
LOT 5 BLOCK B RUSSWOOD ESTATES U

803-371, 879-2109, DC 1001-1183,

CHARLES ROBERT B SR/CHARLES DIANE
151 SW PLATINUM GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-275

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/19/2024 KS 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

212,720
19,926
35,000

267,646
74,119

193,527
HX HB 51,411

142,116
267,646

0

270,684

1373/1216 10/18/2018 QC U I 11 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT B SR & DIANE C

ROBERT SR& DIANE CH

1119/2072 5/18/2007 WD Q I 238,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE V & DIANE K FO

ROBERT B SR & DIANE
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9534 SFR 310 03/29/1995

2008HX Base Yr

151 SW PLATINUM GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,462 110.2080 123.43 303,885 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1785

BAS 1,785 100 1,785 154,226

FEP 180 80 144 12,442

FGR 825 55 454 39,226

FOP 70 30 21 1,814

FSP 144 40 58 5,011

3,004 2,462 212,720

BAS= W6 FSP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 FEP= N12 W15 S12 E15$W37
S33 E29 FOP= S4 E10 N7 W10 S3$ N3 E10 S3 E16 FGR= E25 N33 W25
S33$ N33$.

BAS

612
37

33

29
3

10
3

16

33

FSP 12

12

12

12

FEP 12

15

12

15

FOP
4

10

7

10
3

FGR

25

33

25

33

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,785.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,178

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,000

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 18 28 504.00 UT 16.00 16.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 6,048

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

19,926

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


